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Thomas Fleming

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Thomas Fleming
Postcode TD11 3HS

Date of birth July 1952

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

WOOD POWER (SCOTLAND)
LIMITED

BIOMASS ENERGY LIMITED

BORDER BIOFUELS
(CHARLESFIELD) LIMITED

THE ELECTRIC TREE COMPANY
LIMITED

HARRISONS FLEMING ADVISORY
SERVICES LIMITED

BORDER BIOFUELS LIMITED
BORDER BIOFUELS LIMITED

BIOMASS PROCESSING LIMITED
BIOMASS PROCESSING LIMITED

SOLWAY CEDAR LIMITED
SOLWAY CEDAR LIMITED

T. FLEMING HOMES LIMITED
T. FLEMING HOMES LIMITED

RICHARD FLEMING (PROPERTIES)
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
SC161260

SC160403

SC152491

SC152492

00960702

SC137495
SC137495

SC137351
SC137351

SC035425
SC035425

SC098974

SC098974
SC067749

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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900023410

900023410
C/o T Fleming Homes Station

Road
Duns

Berwickshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
07/05/1996

26/01/1996

16/08/1994

16/08/1994

20/07/1992

16/04/1992
16/04/1992

06/04/1992
06/04/1992

13/01/1989
13/01/1989

31/12/1988

31/12/1988
21/12/1988

Res. Date

Res. Date
30/10/1997

20/08/1997

13/08/1997

24/06/1997

31/12/1992

27/05/1992
14/04/1997

08/09/1996
08/09/1996

16/12/2011

14/01/2012

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
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Thomas Fleming 900023410

RICHARD FLEMING (PROPERTIES) SC067749 Company is dissolved 21/12/1988 Director
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
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